Consumables
Solution for PCR Test
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
Content
1. Common Pipette Tips............................................................................1
2. Conductive Pipette tips (Automatic Tips)...........................................5
3. PCR Series........................................................................................... 13

3) Stack Package 96pcs/rack*10racks /stack
For application with below range, please choose sterilized, filtered pipette tips.
It helps protect both pipettes and samples against contamination.
 Aerosols
 Liquids
 Radioisotope-labeled samples
 Biological materials
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
4
Order Information
Filter Pipette Tips (10μL/20μL/100μL/200μL/1000μL/1250μL)
Racked Package
Cat# Volume Description Package
TF-10-HS 10μL
10μL Filter Pipette Tips, Sterile, Non-pyrogenic,
DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack, 50racks/Carton
TF-10-HS-L 10μL
10μL Filter Pipette Tips,Extended Length, Sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,50racks/Carton
TF-20-HS 20μL
20μL Filter Pipette Tips, Sterile, Non-pyrogenic,
DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack, 50racks/Carton
TF-100-HS 100μL
100μL Filter Pipette Tips, Sterile, Non-pyrogenic,
DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack, 50racks/Carton
TF-200-HS 200μL
200μL Filter Pipette Tips, Sterile, Non-pyrogenic,
DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack, 50racks/Carton
TF-1000-HS 1000μL
1000μL Filter Pipette Tips, Sterile, Non-pyrogenic,
DNase and RNase free, 100pcs/rack
100pcs/rack, 50racks/Carton
TF-1250-HS 1250μL
1250μL Filter Pipette Tips, Sterile, Non-pyrogenic,
DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack, 50racks/Carton
Bagged Package
TF-10-D 10μL 10μL Filter Pipette Tips, Non-sterile, 1000pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag, 10bags/Carton
TF-10-D-L 10μL
10μL Filter Pipette Tips,Extended Length,
Non-sterile, 1000pcs/bag
1000pcs/bag, 20bags/Carton
TF-20-D 20μL 20μL Filter Pipette Tips, Non-sterile, 1000pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag,10bags/Carton
TF-100-D 100μL 100μL Filter Pipette Tips, Non-sterile, 1000pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag, 10bags/Carton
TF-200-D 200μL 200μL Filter Pipette Tips, Non-sterile, 1000pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag, 10bags/Carton
TF-1000-D 1000μL 1000μL Filter Pipette Tips, Non-sterile,1000pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag, 5bags/Carton
TF-1250-D 1250μL 1250μL Filter Pipette Tips, Non-sterile,1000pcs/bag 1000pcs/bag, 5bags/Carton
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
5

50uL
(Hamilton)
300uL
(Hamilton)
1000uL
(Hamilton)
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
9
Package Picture
Order Information
PHOTO CAT# VOLUME DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
Conductive Tips Fit for Tecan (20μL/50μL/200μL/1000μL)
1 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
TCT-20 20μL
20μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
TCT-50 50μL
50μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
10
TCT-200 200μL
200μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
TCT-1000 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
16racks/Carton
5 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
TCT-20-F 20μL
20μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
TCT-50-F 50μL
50μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
TCT-200-F 200μL
200μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
TCT-1000-F 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Tips for Tecan Genesis Freedom®,
Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha® workstations,
sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free,
5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
8racks/Carton
Conductive Filter Tips Fit for Tecan (20μL/50μL/200μL/1000μL)
1 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
TCFT-20 20μL
20μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
TCFT-50 50μL
50μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
TCFT-200 200μL
200μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
11
TCFT-1000 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
16racks/Carton
5 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
TCFT-20-F 20μL
20μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
TCFT-50-F 50μL
50μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
TCFT-200-F 200μL
200μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
TCFT-1000-F 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Filter Tips for Tecan Genesis
Freedom®, Freedom Evo® and Miniprep with Liha®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
8racks/Carton
Conductive Tips Fit for Hamilton (50μL/300μL/1000μL)
1 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
HCT-50 50μL
50μL Conductive Tips for Hamilton STAR® , STAR,
STARlet, STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
HCT-300 300μL
300μL Conductive Tips for Hamilton STAR®, STAR,
STARlet, MICROLAB®, STARplus and Nimbus®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
HCT-1000 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Tips for Hamilton STAR®, STARlet,
STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
16racks/Carton
Hawach Scientific Co., Ltd Web: www.hawach.com Email: info@hawach.com
Tel: 86-29-89284429 Add:Room 2408, Building A1,No.32 Jinye Rd, Xi'an, Shaanxi Province, P.R.China 710077
12
Blister 5 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
HCT-50-F 50μL
50μL Conductive Tips for Hamilton STAR® ,STAR,
STARlet, STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
HCT-300-F 300μL
300μL Conductive Tips for Hamilton STAR®, STAR,
STARlet, MICROLAB®, STARplus and Nimbus®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
HCT-1000-F 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Tips for Hamilton STAR®, STARlet,
STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
8racks/Carton
Conductive Filter Tips Fit for Hamilton (50μL/300μL/1000μL)
1 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
HCFT-50 50μL
50μL Conductive Filter Tips for Hamilton STAR® ,STAR,
STARlet, STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
HCFT-300 300μL
300μL Conductive Filter Tips for Hamilton STAR®, STAR,
STARlet, MICROLAB®, STARplus and Nimbus®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
24racks/Carton
HCFT-1000 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Filter Tips for Hamilton STAR®,
STARlet, STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack,
16racks/Carton
Blister 5 x 96 Tips per Racked Package
HCFT-50-F 50μL
50μL Conductive Filter Tips for Hamilton STAR® ,STAR,
STARlet, STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
HCFT-300-F 300μL
300μL Conductive Filter Tips for Hamilton STAR®, STAR,
STARlet, MICROLAB®, STARplus and Nimbus®
workstations, sterile, Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase
free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,
12racks/Carton
HCFT-1000-F 1000μL
1000μL Conductive Filter Tips for Hamilton STAR®,
STARlet, STARplus and Nimbus® workstations, sterile,
Non-pyrogenic, DNase and RNase free, 5*96pcs/rack
5*96pcs/rack,